
ITEMS WE TAKE 

Couch

Chair

Mattress

Bed Frame 

Treadmill 

Exercise Bike 

Sofa Sleeper 

Tubs

Toilets

Sink

Mowers

Box Spring 

Table

Desk

Grills

Sectional

Alkaline Batteries

Our location is self service and items can be recycled anytime 24/7 by dropping off at the 307 Veterans Drive 
location and paying in cash box to the left of front door with either cash or check.  Please call Dave at 
608-213-8629 with any questions on items or pricing prior to dropping off.  Thanks

Please call 608-213-8629 for pricing if your item isn't listed here, thanks!

ITEMS WE TAKE

Flat screen computer Monitor 

Cube shape computer Monitor

Printer/Scanner/Fax Machines

Stereo Equipment/ Speakers

Printer/Copy Machine over 15lbs.

Stand up Copy Machine

Televisions under 26"

Televisions over 27"

Big Screens/Wooden Console TV

Microwaves

Refrigerator/Freezers

Window A/C units

Dehumidifier Units

Stove,Washer,Dryer,Dishwasher

Water Heater/Furnaces

Laptops/Computers/Cell Phones

Keyboards, Mice, Dish/VCR/DVD

PRICE

$10.00

$15.00

$5.00

$5.00

$15.00

$30.00

$20.00

$30.00

$40.00

$15.00

$40.00

$35.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

No Charge

No Charge

WITHOUT RIMS

$10.00

$20.00

WITH RIMS 

$15.00

$30.00

TIRES

Car

Truck

Helping Hands Recycling, LLC
307 Veterans Drive 
Reedsburg, WI 53959
608-213-8629
www.helpinghandsrecycling.com
helpinghandsrecycling@gmail.com

PRICE

$30.00

$25.00

$30.00

$25.00

$10.00

$15.00

$60.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

$60.00

$2/lb
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