

Helping Hands Recycling, LLC 307 Veterans Drive Reedsburg, WI 53959 608-213-8629 www.helpinghandsrecycling.com helpinghandsrecycling@gmail.com

Our location is self service and items can be recycled anytime 24/7 by dropping off at the 307 Veterans Drive location and paying in cash box to the left of front door with either cash or check. Please call Dave at 608-213-8629 with any questions on items or pricing prior to dropping off. Thanks

ITEMS WE TAKE	PRICE	ITEMS WE TAKE	PRICE
Flat screen computer Monitor	\$10.00	Couch	\$30.00
Cube shape computer Monitor	\$15.00	Chair	\$25.00
Printer/Scanner/Fax Machines	\$5.00	Mattress	\$30.00
Stereo Equipment/ Speakers	\$5.00	Bed Frame	\$25.00
Printer/Copy Machine over 15lbs.	\$15.00	Treadmill	\$10.00
Stand up Copy Machine	\$30.00	Exercise Bike	\$15.00
Televisions under 26"	\$20.00	Sofa Sleeper	\$60.00
Televisions over 27"	\$30.00	Tubs	\$20.00
Big Screens/Wooden Console TV	\$40.00	Toilets	\$10.00
Microwaves	\$15.00	Sink	\$10.00
Refrigerator/Freezers	\$40.00	Mowers	\$20.00
Window A/C units	\$35.00	Box Spring	\$30.00
Dehumidifier Units	\$20.00	Table	\$30.00
Stove,Washer,Dryer,Dishwasher	\$15.00	Desk	\$30.00
Water Heater/Furnaces	\$15.00	Grills	\$25.00
Laptops/Computers/Cell Phones	No Charge	Sectional	\$60.00
Keyboards, Mice, Dish/VCR/DVD	No Charge	Alkaline Batteries	\$2/lb

TIRES	WITHOUT RIMS	WITH RIMS
Car	\$10.00	\$15.00
Truck	\$20.00	\$30.00

Please call 608-213-8629 for pricing if your item isn't listed here, thanks!